Rrrr
Technical Features
 Screwed BSP Parallel
 PTFE East
 Anti Blow Out Stem
 Full Bore
Pressure & Temperature
Technical Data ¼ “ – 1” 1¼ “–1”

Ch 17.5 20.5 25 31 38 47 54 66
Kgs 0.12 0.12 0.19 0.28 0.41 0.60 0.97 1.43
Ordering Information
Description Size Part Number
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 15mm / ½” 7U99001989
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 20mm / ¾” 7U99001990
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 25mm / 1” 7U99001991
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 32mm / 1 ¼” 7U99001992
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 40mm / 1 ½” 7U99001993
Brass Ball Valve Female Thread 50mm / 2” 7U99001994
Brass Ball Valve  R0036A